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Datasheets
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Technical Information of AT40K05-2DQC
Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Package / Case

Number of Logic Elements/Cells

Number of Gates

AT40K05-2DQC
Micrel / Microchip Technology
IC FPGA 128 1/0 208QFP

500 pcs in stock

1.AT40K05-2DQC.pdf
2.AT40K05-2DQC.pdf

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

AT40K05-2DQC

Micrel / Microchip Technology

475V ~525V
208-PQFP (28x28)
208-BFQFP

256

10000

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Total RAM Bits

Series

Operating Temperature

Number of I/O

Mounting Type

-

AT40K05-2DQC Details PDF

GET A QUOTE

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC FPGA 128 1/0 208QFP

500
2048
AT40K/KLV

0°C ~ 70°C (TC)
128

Surface Mount

AT40K05-2DQC 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find AT40K05-2DQC Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order AT40K05-2DQC Micrel /
Microchip Technology with warrantied and confidence. RFQ AT40K05-2DQC : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for AT40K05-2DQC

Image

<>
\ 4
2
<>
\ 4
>
2
S

Part Number

AT40KO5AL-1AJC

AT40HV

AT40K05-2BQC

AT40K05-2CQC

AT40K05-2RQC

AT40KO05LV-3AJC

AT40KO05AL-1BQC

AT40K05-2AQl

AT40KO05AL-1AQC

AT4094

AT40K05-2AJC

AT40K05-2DQI

AT40K05-2BQl

AT40K05-2AQC

AT40KO05AL-1DAQl

AT40K05-2AJI

AT40KO05AL-1DQC

AT40KO05AL-1BQU

AT40KO5LV-3AJI

AT40K05-2CQl

Description

IC FPGA 62 1/0 84PLCC

CAP TRIMMER 1.5-40PF 1KV PNL MNT

IC FPGA 114 1/0 144LQFP

IC FPGA 128 1/O 160QFP

IC FPGA 78 1/0 100QFP

IC FPGA 3.3V 256 CELL 84-PLCC

IC FPGA 5K GATES 144LQFP

IC FPGA 78 1/0 100TQFP

IC FPGA 78 1/0 100TQFP

SK PC KEYLOCK KEY

IC FPGA 62 1/0 84PLCC

IC FPGA 128 I/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 5K GATES 144LQFP

IC FPGA 78 1/0 100TQFP

IC FPGA 128 I/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 62 1/0 84PLCC

IC FPGA 128 I/0 208QFP

IC FPGA 114 1/0 144LQFP

IC FPGA 3.3V 256 CELL 84-PLCC

IC FPGA 5K GATES 160QFP

Manufacturer

Microchip Technology

Knowles Voltronics

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

NKK Switches

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

Microchip Technology

AT40K05-2DQC Stock

AT40K05-2DQC Inventory
Inquiry AT40K05-2DQC

AT40K05-2DQC Datasheet

AT40K05-2DQC Price
AT40K05-2DQC Digikey

AT40K05-2DQC Image

Download AT40K05-2DQC Datasheet

AT40K05-2DQC Electronics AT40K05-2DQC Components

Supplier AT40K05-2DQC Order AT40K05-2DQC Online
AT40K05-2DQC Picture AT40K05-2DQC PDF

Manufacturer Micrel / Microchip Technology

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

84 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

87 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

241 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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